GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO.	H-S00027-MCO - 3	CONTRACT	T NO. H	H-S00027-MCC	2			
CONTRACTOR:	Valencia Construction C							
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:	TEMPORARY QUICK-T	TURN-AROUN	ND FAC	ILITY				
CONTRACT DATE:	07/12/22 NTP:	06/28/22						
ISSUE DATE:	03/15/23 (Ref. C.C. 02/	28/23)						
Work covered by this Change Order may Contractor receives a Change Order Noti to complete by the amount shown below. Change Order.	ce to Proceed or a fully execute	d copy of this Ch	ange Ord	ler. This Change C	order will increase or decrease	the C	ontract Amoun	t and Time
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:	VARIOUS REVISIONS				ADJUSTED CALENDER			
See Attachment 'A' for description of change. (SC=Substantial C						ion / F	C=Final Comp SC	oletion) <u>FC</u>
					ORIGINAL:		95	30
					THIS CO:		0	0
					TO DATE:		0	0
					TOTAL:		95	30
					ORIGINAL SC DATE:		09/30/22	•
					REVISED SC DATE:		09/30/22	
							OSIGOILL	
	usly-approved Customer F							
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE OR		X	DEI			\$		13.04
ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT F	12/20/01/07					\$	3,377,3	
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CO						\$	732,6	
APPROVED DELETIONS TO CO						\$		0.00
REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PI				CACHEROGOUS		\$	4,200,2	24.95
PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANG	E OF ORIGINAL CONTR	ACT PRICE		2.7%				
AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONS' PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED E PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATION CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AT THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FOR CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLED SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC E	BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A NS OF TIME WILL BE GRANT ND RELEASES ANY FURTHI TH OR CONTEMPLATED BY GES THAT THERE HAS BEE	RESULT OF T FED BY THE O' ER CLAIMS FO THIS CHANGI	HIS CHA WNER F IR COST E ORDE E IN ITS	ANGE ORDER. N OR THE WORK OR TIME AGAIN R.	O OTHER CLAIM FOR INC COVERED BY THIS CHAN IST THE OWNER ARISING	GE O	SED COST OF RDER. THE M OR RELAT	ING TO
CONTRACTORS ACCEPTANCE			DATE:	03/1/20	20			16 68011
1// 1-1	h may			1/4	A		-	
ATTEST: Num	n run		BY:	12	0		-	
			TITLE:	President			_	
ACCEPTED AND APPROVED 1	TO DEPOSEED.	To the state of th				20 - 12		
ACCEPTED AND AFFROVED I	O PHOCEED.				2 -1 1			
100	3.20.	23		Munth	us Lustand		3/2	27/23
OAR/PROJECT MANAGER	A STATE OF THE STA	DATE		ARCHITECT/	ENGINEER		175	DATE
WSP USA Inc Drew Erickson	42	Section 1		A INCOME AND INCOME	ion Gunther Zurstadt			W 633
/ h + 1 /	2/201	20		12	M //X	X		2/20/2
Justin Jan	3/48/0	+3		2		0		7 5 -
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER		DATE			VCHIEF EXECUTIVE OF	FFICE	:R	DATE
Christina Taylor				Kevin J. Thibau	lt			
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION	NAUTHORITY							
BY: [Not Required]								
	[DATE						
ATTEST:								

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY H-S00027-MCO CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 ATTACHMENT 'A' (Page 1 of 1)

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

- 1. Provide labor, fabrication, materials and equipment to add Terminal C Garage Wayfinding Signage to Levels 1 and 2 of the Rental Car Areas. This change order replaces Field Change Order No 1. ADD: \$36,686.65
- 2. Provide labor and materials to add additional striping for the rental car operations on Levels 1 and 2 of Garage C. This change order replaces Field Change Order No 2. ADD: \$17,696.34
- 3. Furnish and install 126 water-filled barricades in the queuing area of the rental car quick tum-around facility for delineation of the rental car families. This change order replaces Field Change Order No. 6. ADD: \$41,369.42
- 4. Reduction of milling and base material supplied by GOAA stockpile; additional aggregate and asphalt in lieu of landscaping; demolition and installation of new emergency egress sidewalk from Garage C; additional striping and grading for trailer shift; additional bollards at OUC vault and fueling areas; and, additional striping for vehicular movement and painting of concrete pile butts at OUC vault. DEDUCT: (\$5,539.37)